
District Governor 
Rick Powers 

rickdg5390.2023@gmail.com

District Governor-Elect 
Shawna Secker 

DG5390.2024@gmail.com 

District Governor-Elect 
Nominee  

Lucy Smith 
DG5390.2025@gmail.com 

District Governor-Elect 
Nominee Designee  

Kathy Schulte 
secretary@montanarotary.org 

Immediate Past  
District Governor  
Barrie Matthews 

BarrieDG5390.2022@gmail.

District Secretary 
Kathy Schulte 

secretary@montanarotary.org 

Assistant/Area Governors for Areas 1-8: Lucy Smith (1), 
Victoria Emmons-Bouzina (2), Lori Cummings (3),    

Nikki Powers (4), Jeff Langlinais (5), Bob Wiersma (6),  
TBD (7), Jerry Jimison (8) 

International Service 
Chair 

Terri Smiley 

District Trainer 
Lori Cummings 

trainer@montanarotary.org 

District Treasurer 
James Oates 

treasurer@montanarotary.org 

District Membership 
Chair 

Steve Fredericksen 
membership@montanarotary.org 

District Foundation  
Chair 

Robert Minto 
foundation@montanarotary.org 

Public Image Chair 
Diana Rahdert 

DianaRahdert@gmail.com 

District Youth  
Exchange Chair 

Mike Mayott
ye@montanarotary.org 

District Grant 
Stewardship  
Mike Mayott 

YE Outbound Coord. 
Shawna Secker 

DG5390.2024@gmail.com 

YE Inbound Coord. 
Chad Kriskovich 

dockrisko@gmail.com 

PETS Chair 
Megan Bittinger 

megan.bittinger@gmail.com 

Rotary Leadership 
Institute Trainer 
Lori Cummings 

trainer@montanarotary.org

District Assembly Chair 
Megan Bittinger

megan.bittinger@gmail.com 

District Conference 
Chair 

Andy Nelson 
andynelsonmt@gmail.com 

Rev. A. Webb 7/7/23

Global Grant 
Stewardship  
Terri Smiley 

Webmaster 
Alex Webb 

alex@alchemydigitalmarketi
ng.com 

Polio Plus Chair 
Bill Spath 

dg5390.2015@gmail.com 

District Council on 
Legislation 

Roy Beekman 

Literacy Project Coord. 
Roy Beekman 

beekmanroy@gmail.com 

Newsletter Editor 
Jenna Justice 

newsletter@montanarotary.org 

District Protection 
Officer 

Mike Mayott 

Registrar 
Sandy Carlson 

DG5390.2020@gmail.com 

Rotaract Chair 
Megan Bittinger 

megan.bittinger@gmail.com 

Interact Chair 
Marilyn Morris 

marilyn@morrishoney.com 

Organization 2022-2023

RYLA Chair 
Ryan Walla 

ryanwalla7@gmail.com 

Paul Harris Society 
Administrator 
Roger Barnes 

rotaryrogerbdc@gmail.com 
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